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DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 
Listb of Faculty Development Program (FDP) During the Academic year 2023-2024: 

SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

Name of the 
Faculty 

Karakambadi Rond, Opposite LIC Training Centre, Tirupati -517 507. 
Accredited by NBA (B.Tech -CSE, ECE,EEE,Mech,Civil and IT) & NAAC with 'A' Grade 
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J Omkar Reddy 

Dr A Saritha 

B Vijaya 

Dr R Suresh 

M Chandrakala 

V Deepika 

S Mohammed Rafi 

P Vasantha Kumari 

GT Prasanna 
Kumari 

A Muni Hemanth 

12 B.Vijaya 

V.Sandeep Kumar 
Reddy 

14 B.Vijaya 

13 Dr.K.santhi 

15 S.Mohammed Rafi 

Title of the Program 

Emerging Tools & Techniques in 
cloud computing & Data Science 

Emerging Tools & Techniques in 
cloud computing & Data Science 

Emerging Tools & Techniques in 
cloud computing & Data Science 

Emerging Tools & Techniques in 
cloud computing & Data Science 

Emerging Tools & Techniques in 
cloud computing & Data Science 

Emerging Tools & Techniques in 
cloud computing & Data Science 

Emerging Tools & Techniques in 
cloud computing & Data Science 

Emerging Tools & Techniques in 
cloud computing & Data Science 

Emerging Tools & Techniques in 
cloud computing & Data Science 

Empowering Secure & 
Decentralized Al applications 

Internet on Things 

Artificial intelligence and 
Generative Models 

Machine Learning in Big Data 
Analytics, Principles, Techniques 

and Challenges 
WebDevelopment Using React 

JS 

Machine Learning in Big Data 
Analytics, Principles, Techniques 

and Challenges 

Organised By 

Narasimha Reddy 
Engineering College 

Narasimha Reddy 
Engineering College 

Narasimha Reddy 

Engineering College 

Narasimha Reddy 
Engineering College 

Narasimha Reddy 
Engineering College 

Narasimha Reddy 

Engineering College 

Narasimha Reddy 
Engineering College 

Narasimha Reddy 
Engineering College 

Narasimha Reddy 
Engineering College 

Siddaratha Institute of 
Engineering & 
Technology 

Pantec E Learing PVT 
Ltd 

Vishwakarma Institute 

of Technology, Pune 

Narasimha Reddy 
Engineering College 

Pantec E Learing PVT 
Ltd, Chennai 

Narasimha Reddy 
Engineering College 

Duration 

6 Days 

6 Days 

6 Days 

6 Days 

6 Days 

6 Days 

6 Days 

6 Days 

6 Days 

6 Days 

30 Days 

8 days 

8 Days 

30 Days 

8 Days 

Date 

19-02-2024 to 
24-02-2024 

19-02-2024 to 
24-02-2024 

19-02-2024 to 
24-02-2024 

19-02-2024 to 
24-02-2024 

19-02-2024 to 
24-02-2024 

19-02-2024 to 
24-02-2024 

19-02-2024 to 

24-02-2024 

19-02-2024 to 
24-02-2024 

19-02-2024 to 

24-02-2 024 

12-02-2024 to 

17-02-2024 

25-12-2 023 to 
24-01-2024 

15-01-2024 to 

19-01-2024 

13-02-2023 to 

18-02-2023 

04-01-2023 to 
03-02-2023 

13-02-2023 to 

18-02-2023 



16. V.Deepika 

17. B.Vijaya 

18 B.Vjaya 

19 
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M.Chandrakala 

20 Dr.S.Sajida 

21 B.Vijaya 

SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

22 V.Deepika 

23B.Vijaya 

24 M.Chandrakala 

Machine Learning In Big Data 
Analytics,Principles,Techniques 

and Challenges 

Blooms Taxonomy in Teaching 
and Learning 

Applications of Computer Vision 
using Deep Learning 

Data Analytics using Power BI 
and Tableu 

Outcome Based Education And 
Application of Generartive Al in 

Teaching and Research 

Outcome Based Education And 
Application of Generartive Al in 

Teaching and Research 

Research Methodology and 
Reseach Report Writing 

Data Visualization using Tableau 

Data Visualization using Tableau 

Narasimha Reddy 
Engineering College 

SanSnow's Nobel 
Profesional Foundation 

SeshadriRao 
Gudlavalleru Engg 

College 

Parul Uiversity,Gujrat 

SPMVV 
University,Tirupati 

SPMVV 

University, Tirupati 

Trinity College of Engg & 
Technology 

Mohanbabu University, 
Tirupati 

Mohanbabu University, 
Tirupati 

8 Days 

1 Day 

6 Days 

6 Days 

8 days 

8 days 

1 Day 

5 days 

5 days 

13-02-2023 to 
18-02-2023 

16-02-2023 

20-02-2023 to 
25-02-2023 

11-03-2024 to 
15-03-2024 

18-03-24 to 23 
03-2024 

18-03-24 to 23 
03-2024 

21-03-2024 

01-04-20024 to 
05-04-2024 

01-04-2024 to 
05-04-2024 



ONE 

VCOLTtuty 

25 

26 

27 N.Divya 

29 

28 B.Vijaya 

30 

T.Santosh Kumar 
reddy 
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Dr.Ramayanam 
Suresh 

M.Chandrakala 

G.T.Prasanna 
Kumari 

31 J.Sankarbabu 

32 S.Thushyaveni 

33 D.Geervani 

Training program on AI&ML 

Training program on .Net Full 
Stack 

Big Data Analytics 

Big Data Analytics 

Big Data Analytics 

Big Data Analytics 

Big Data Analytics 

Big Data Analytics 

Big Data Analytics 

Wipro Talent Next 

Wipro Talent Next 

VNR Vignana Jyothi 
Institute of Engg and 

Technologey, Hyderabad 

VNR Vignana Jyothi 
Institute of Engg and 

Technology, Hyderabad 

VNR Vignana Jyothi 
Institute of Engg and 

Technology, Hyderabad 

VNR Vignana Jyothi 
Institute of Engg and 

Technology, Hyderabad 

VNR Vignana Jyothi 
Institute of Engg and 

Technology, Hyderabad 

VNR Vignana Jyothi 
Institute of Engg and 

Technology, Hyderabad 

VNR Vignana Jyothi 
Institute of Engg and 

Technology, Hyderabad 

5 Days 

19 Days 

11 Days 

11 Days 

11 Days 

11 Days 

11 Days 

11 Days 

11 Days 

22-04-2024 to 
26-04-2024 

13-05-2024 to 
31-05-2024 

04-12-2023 to 
15-12-2023 

04-12-2023 to 
15-12-2023 

04-12-2023 to 
15-12-2023 

04-12-2023 to 
15-12-2023 

04-12-2023 to 
15-12-2023 

04-12-2023 to 
15-12-2023 

04-12-2023 to 

15-12-2023 



VCOLITGE 

35 

34 B.BalakondaReddy 

N.Sathish 

36 O.Geetanjali 

38 V.Sai Ram 
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37 B.Surendra 

39 V.Gowri 

40 
A.Prasanna Kumar 

Reddy 

41 A.Mamatha 

42 K.Sainichal Reddy 

Big Data Analytics 

Big Data Analytics 

Big Data Analytics 

Big Data Analytics 

Big Data Analytics 

Recent Advancements in Al & 

IOT-Industry perspective 

Recent Advancements in AI & 
I0T-Industry perspective 

Recent Advancements in Al & 

I0T-Industry perspective 

Recent Advancements in AI & 

IOT-Industry perspective 

VNR Vignana Jyothi 
Institute of Engg and 

Technology, Hyderabad 

VNR Vignana Jyothi 
Institute of Engg and 

Technology, Hyderabad 

VNR Vignana Jyothi 
Institute of Engg and 

Technology, Hyderabad 

VNR Vignana Jyothi 
Institute of Engg and 

Technology, Hyderabad 

VNR Vignana Jyothi 
Institute of Engg and 

Technology, Hyderabad 

PMIST 

PMIST 

PMIST 

PMIST 

11 Days 

11 Days 

11 Days 

11 Days 

11 Days 

6 Days 

6 Days 

6 Days 

6 Days 

04-12-2023 to 

15-12-2023 

04-12-2023 to 

15-12-2023 

04-12-2023 to 
15-12-2023 

04-12-2023 to 

15-12-2023 

04-12-2023 to 

15-12-2023 

25-11-2023 

To 
30-11-2023 

25-11-2023 

To 

30-11-2023 

25-11-2023 

To 

30-11-2023 

25-11-2023 

To 
30-11-2023 



VCOTGy 

43 P.Llyaz 

45 

44 G.Seshadri Sekhar 

46 S.Heera 

47 
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D.Sainadh 

48 S.Mahesh 

51 

B.Mamatha 

49 N.Sheerin Tai 

50 V.Deepika 

M.Chandrakala 

Recent Advancements in Al & 
IOT-Industry perspective 

Recent Advancements in Al & 

IOT-Industry perspective 

Recent Advancements in AI & 

I0T-Industry perspective 

Recent Advancements in Al & 
I0T-Industry perspective 

Recent Advancements in AI & 

IOT-Industry perspective 

Recent Advancements in AI & 

IOT-Industry perspective 

Recent Advancements in AI & 

IOT-Industry perspective 

Cyber Security 

Cyber Security 

PMIST 

PMIST 

PMIST 

PMIST 

PMIST 

PMIST 

PMIST 

SVCE,Tirupati 

SVCE,Tirupati 

6 Days 

6 Days 

6 Days 

6 Days 

6 Days 

6 Days 

6 Days 

5 Days 

5 Days 

25-11-2023 
To 

30-11-2023 

25-11-2023 

To 
30-11-2023 

25-11-2023 

To 

30-11-2023 

25-11-2023 

To 
30-11-2023 

25-11-2023 

To 

30-11-2023 

25-11-2023 

To 

30-11-2023 

25-11-2023 

To 
30-11-2023 

20-11-2023 to 
24-11-2023 

20-11-2023 to 
24-11-2023 



$2 P.Lakshmi 

53 V.Deepika 

55 N.Divya 

54 P.Vasantha Kumari 

56 N.Divya 

57 N.Divya 

58 N.Divya 

SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

59 N.Divya 
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60 B.Vijaya 

Cyber Security 

Cyber Security 

Cyber Security 

Cyber Security 

How to write and Publish a 

Scientific paper 

Introduction to statistical 

Analysis: Hypothesis Testing 

Machine learning and Artificial 

Intelligence 

Bookcamp on Internet of Things 

Advanced Natural Language 
Processing 

sVCE,Tirupati 

SVCE,Tirupati 

SVCE,Tirupati 

SVCE,Tirupati 

Coursera 

Coursera 

APSSDC 

Pantec e learnig Pvt Ltd 

Bapatla Engg. 
College,Bapatla 

5 Days 

5 Days 

5 Days 

5 Days 

8 days 

8 days 

5 days 

6 Days 

5 days 

20-11-2023 to 
24-11-2023 

20-11-2023 to 
24-11-2023 

20-11-2023 to 

24-11-2023 

20-11-2023 to 

24-11-2023 

10-11-2023 

15-11-2023 

13-11-2023 to 
17-11-2023 

6-11-2023 to 
11-11-2023 

3-10-2023 to 
07-10-2023 



61 

63 

62 V.Deepika 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 
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N.Narendra Reddy 

Dr.Suresh 
Ramayanam 

D.Anusha 

Dr.K.santhi 

P Lakshmi 

SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

V Deepika 

V Deepika 

K.Santhi 

Advanced Natural Language 
Processing8 

Advanced Natural Language 
Processing 

Advanced Natural Language 
Processing 

Advanced Natural Language 
Processing 

Large Language Models in Al 

Cloud computing 

Cloud Foundation 

Introduction to Programming 

Cloud Infrastruture 

Bapatla Engg. 
College,Bapatla 

Bapatla Engg. 
College,Bapatla 

Bapatla Engg. 
College, Bapatla 

Bapatla Engg. 
College,Bapatla 

BlackBuck Engineers Pvt 
Ltd 

Talent Next 

AWS Academy 

SVCE,Tirupati 

Brainovision Solutions 
India Pvt Ltd 

5 days 

5 days 

5 days 

5 days 

4 Days 

5 Days 

6dyas 

7 Days 

6days 

3-10-2023 to 
07-10-2023 

3-10-2023 to 
07-10-2023 

3-10-2023 to 
07-10-2023 

3-10-2023 to 
07-10-2023 

04-10-2023 to 
07-10-2023 

16-10-2023 to 
20-10-2023 

06-09-2023 to 
11-09-2023 

20-09-2023 
to26-09-2023 

21-08-2023 to 
25-08-2023 



NIO, 

70 Dr.YA Siva Prasad 

71 
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P Vasantha Kumari 

72 PVasantha Kumari 

73 B.Vijaya 

74 M.Chandrakala 

75 B.Vijaya 

Dr N SUDHAKAR 

76 REDDY 

77 Dr.A.Ganesh 

78 Dr.A.Revathi 

Cloud Infrastruture 

Introduction to Programming 

NLP and ChatGPT Applications 

NLP and ChatGPT Applications 

NLP and ChatGPT Applications 

Tricks and Techniques for 
research article & Thesis writing 

using Modern E-tools 

NLP and Chatgpt Applications 

NLP and Chatgpt Applications 

NLP and Chatgpt Applications 

Brainovision Solutions 

India Pvt Ltd 

SVCE,Tirupati 

SECAB institute of 
Engineering & 
Technology 

SECAB institute of 

Engineering & 
Technology 

SECAB institute of 

Engineering & 
Technology 

Baselios MathewsI| 
College of Engineering 

and Institution of 

Engineers(!) Kollam 

SEAAB Institute of 

Engineerng 
&Technology 

SEAAB Institute of 

Engineerng 
&Technology 

SEAAB Institute of 

Engineerng 
&TechnologY 

6days 

7 Days 

6days 

6days 

5days 

1day 

6days 

6days 

6days 

21-08-2023 to 
25-08-2023 

20-09-2023 
to26-09-2023 

14-08-2023 to 
19-08-2023 

14-08-2023 to 
19-08-2023 

14-08-2023 to 
19-08-2023 

2-08-2023 to 
02-08-2023 

14-08-2023 to 
19-08-2023 

14-08-2023 to 
19-08-2023 

14-08-2023 to 

19-08-2023 



79 

80 Dr.M.Vikram 

83 

81 Dr.P.Prathusha 

84 
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Dr.Jasmeensabeen 

82 N.Phani Kumar 

86 

B.Ramakanth 

Reddy 

85 Bharath T 

CH.Lawrence 

Dheeraj 

87 B.Vijaya 

Dr. K. Santhi 

88 M.Chandrakala 

h-Charge 

SEAAB Institute of 

NLP and Chatgpt ApplicationsEngineerng 

NLP and Chatgpt Applications 

NLP and Chatgpt ApplicationsEngineerng 

NLP and Chatgpt Applications 

NLP and Chatgpt Applications 

NLP and Chatgpt Applications 

NLP and Chatgpt Applications 

Societal applications of 
Blockchain Technology 

and Cyber Physical Systems 

Deep Learning for NLP and 
Computer Vision 

&Technology 

Deep Learning for NLP and 
Computer Vision 

SEAAB Institute of 

&Technology 

SEAAB Institute of 

Engineerng 
&Technology 

SEAAB Institute of 

Engineerng 
&Technology 

SEAAB Institute of 

Engineerng 
&Technology 

SEAAB Institute of 

Engineerng 
&Technology 

SEAAB Institute of 

Engineerng 
&Technology 

NARSIMHA REDDY 

ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

Chaitanya Bharathi 
Institute of Technology 

(CBIT) 
Chaitanya Bharathi 

Institute of Technology 
(CBIT) 

6days 

6days 

6days 

6days 

6days 

6days 

6days 

6 days 

18 days 

18 days 

14-08-2023 to 
19-08-2023 

14-08-2023 to 
19-08-2023 

14-08-2023 to 
19-08-2023 

14-08-2023 to 
19-08-2023 

14-08-2023 to 

19-08-2023 

14-08-2023 to 
19-08-2023 

14-08-2023 to 
19-08-2023 

10-07-2023 to 

15-07-2023 

10-07-2023 to 

HOP 

28-07-2023 

10-07-2023 to 
28-07-2023 

HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT 

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

SV COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

KAPAKA MRADI R040 TIRUPATI-517507 
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