

Karakambadi Road, Opposite LIC Training Centre, Tirupati – 517 507.

Accredited by NBA (B.Tech – CSE, ECE, EEE, Mech., Civil and IT) & NAAC with 'A' Grade Approved by AICTE, New Delhi permanently affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuram.

# DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING Listb of Faculty Development Program (FDP) During the Academic year 2023-2024:

SI. No.	Name of the Faculty	Title of the Program	Organised By	Duration	Date
1	J Omkar Reddy	Emerging Tools & Techniques in cloud computing & Data Science	Narasimha Reddy Engineering College	6 Days	19-02-2024 to 24-02-2024
2	Dr A Saritha	Emerging Tools & Techniques in cloud computing & Data Science	Narasimha Reddy Engineering College	6 Days	19-02-2024 to 24-02-2024
3	Dr R Suresh	Emerging Tools & Techniques in cloud computing & Data Science	Narasimha Reddy Engineering College	6 Days	19-02-2024 to 24-02-2024
4	B Vijaya	Emerging Tools & Techniques in cloud computing & Data Science	Narasimha Reddy Engineering College	6 Days	19-02-2024 to 24-02-2024
5	M Chandrakala	Emerging Tools & Techniques in cloud computing & Data Science	Narasimha Reddy Engineering College	6 Days	19-02-2024 to 24-02-2024
6	V Deepika	Emerging Tools & Techniques in cloud computing & Data Science	Narasimha Reddy Engineering College	6 Days	19-02-2024 to 24-02-2024
-7	S Mohammed Rafi	Emerging Tools & Techniques in cloud computing & Data Science	Narasimha Reddy Engineering College	6 Days	19-02-2024 to 24-02-2024
8	P Vasantha Kumari	Emerging Tools & Techniques in cloud computing & Data Science	Narasimha Reddy Engineering College	6 Days	19-02-2024 to
9	G T Prasanna Kumari	Emerging Tools & Techniques in cloud computing & Data Science	Narasimha Reddy Engineering College	6 Days	19-02-2024 to
10	A Muni Hemanth	Empowering Secure & Decentralized Al applications	Siddaratha Institute of Engineering & Technology	6 Days	12-02-2024 to
11	V.Sandeep Kumar Reddy	Internet on Things	Pantec E Learing PVT Ltd	30 Days	25-12-2023 to 24-01-2024
12	B.Vijaya	Artificial intelligence and Generative Models	Vishwakarma Institute of Technology,Pune	8 days	15-01-2024 to
13	Dr.K.santhi	Machine Learning in Big Data Analytics, Principles, Techniques and Challenges	Narasimha Reddy Engineering College	8 Days	13-02-2023 to 18-02-2023
14	B.Vijaya	WebDevelopment Using React JS	Pantec E Learing PVT Ltd,Chennai	30 Days	04-01-2023 to 03-02-2023
15	S.Mohammed Rafi	Machine Learning in Big Data Analytics, Principles, Techniques and Challenges	Narasimha Reddy Engineering College	8 Days	13-02-2023 to 18-02-2023



16.	V.Deepika	Machine Learning in Big Data Analytics, Principles, Techniques and Challenges	Narasimha Reddy Engineering College	8 Days	13-02-2023 to 18-02-2023
17.	B.Vijaya	Blooms Taxonomy in Teaching and Learning	SanSnow's Nobel Profesional Foundation	1 Day	16-02-2023
18	B.Vijaya	Applications of Computer Vision using Deep Learning	SeshadriRao Gudlavalleru Engg College	6 Days	20-02-2023 to 25-02-2023
19	M.Chandrakala	Data Analytics using Power BI and Tableu	Parul Uiversity,Gujrat	6 Days	11-03-2024 to 15-03-2024
20	Dr.S.Sajida	Outcome Based Education And Application of Generartive AI in Teaching and Research	SPMVV University, Tirupati	8 days	18-03-24 to 23- 03-2024
21	B.Vijaya	Outcome Based Education And Application of Generartive AI in Teaching and Research	SPMVV University, Tirupati	8 days	18-03-24 to 23- 03-2024
22	V.Deepika	Research Methodology and Reseach Report Writing	Trinity College of Engg & Technology	1 Day	21-03-2024
23	B.Vijaya	Data Visualization using Tableau	Mohanbabu University, Tirupati	5 days	01-04-2024 to 05-04-2024
24	M.Chandrakala	Data Visualization using Tableau	Mohanbabu University, Tirupati	5 days	01-04-2024 to 05-04-2024



	_	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH			
25	T.Santosh Kumar reddy	Training program on AI&ML	Wipro Talent Next	5 Days	22-04-2024 to 26-04-2024
26	Dr.Ramayanam Suresh	Training program on .Net Full Stack	Wipro Talent Next	19 Days	13-05-2024 to 31-05-2024
27	N.Divya	Big Data Analytics	VNR Vignana Jyothi Institute of Engg and Technology, Hyderabad	11 Days	04-12-2023 to 15-12-2023
28	B.Vijaya	Big Data Analytics	VNR Vignana Jyothi Institute of Engg and Technology, Hyderabad	11 Days	04-12-2023 to 15-12-2023
29	M.Chandrakala	Big Data Analytics	VNR Vignana Jyothi Institute of Engg and Technology, Hyderabad	11 Days	04-12-2023 to 15-12-2023
30	G.T.Prasanna Kumari	Big Data Analytics	VNR Vignana Jyothi Institute of Engg and Technology, Hyderabad	11 Days	04-12-2023 to 15-12-2023
31	J.Sankarbabu	Big Data Analytics	VNR Vignana Jyothi Institute of Engg and Technology, Hyderabad	11 Days	04-12-2023 to 15-12-2023
32	S.Thushyaveni	Big Data Analytics	VNR Vignana Jyothi Institute of Engg and Technology, Hyderabad	11 Days	04-12-2023 to 15-12-2023
33	D.Geervani	Big Data Analytics	VNR Vignana Jyothi Institute of Engg and Technology, Hyderabad	11 Days	04-12-2023 to 15-12-2023



<b>K</b> ilow					
34	B.BalakondaReddy	Big Data Analytics	VNR Vignana Jyothi Institute of Engg and Technology, Hyderabad	11 Days	04-12-2023 to 15-12-2023
35	N.Sathish	Big Data Analytics	VNR Vignana Jyothi Institute of Engg and Technology, Hyderabad	11 Days	04-12-2023 to 15-12-2023
36	O.Geetanjali	Big Data Analytics	VNR Vignana Jyothi Institute of Engg and Technology, Hyderabad	11 Days	04-12-2023 to 15-12-2023
37	B.Surendra	Big Data Analytics	VNR Vignana Jyothi Institute of Engg and Technology, Hyderabad	11 Days	04-12-2023 to 15-12-2023
38	V.Sai Ram	Big Data Analytics	VNR Vignana Jyothi Institute of Engg and Technology, Hyderabad	11 Days	04-12-2023 to 15-12-2023
39	V.Gowri	Recent Advancements in Al & IOT-Industry perspective	PMIST	6 Days	25-11-2023 To 30-11-2023
40	A.Prasanna Kumar Reddy	Recent Advancements in Al & IOT-Industry perspective	PMIST	6 Days	25-11-2023 To 30-11-2023
41)	A.Mamatha	Recent Advancements in Al & IOT-Industry perspective	PMIST	6 Days	25-11-2023 To 30-11-2023
42	K.Sainichal Reddy	Recent Advancements in AI & IOT-Industry perspective	PMIST	6 Days	25-11-2023 To 30-11-2023



43	P.Llyaz	Recent Advancements in AI & IOT-Industry perspective	PMIST	6 Days	25-11-2023 To 30-11-2023
44	G.Seshadri Sekhar	Recent Advancements in Al & IOT-Industry perspective	PMIST	6 Days	25-11-2023 To 30-11-2023
45	D.Sainadh	Recent Advancements in Al & IOT-Industry perspective	PMIST	6 Days	25-11-2023 To 30-11-2023
46	S.Heera	Recent Advancements in Al & IOT-Industry perspective	PMIST	6 Days	25-11-2023 To 30-11-2023
47	B.Mamatha	Recent Advancements in Al & IOT-Industry perspective	PMIST	6 Days	25-11-2023 To 30-11-2023
48	S.Mahesh	Recent Advancements in AI & IOT-Industry perspective	PMIST	6 Days	25-11-2023 To 30-11-2023
49	N.Sheerin Tai	Recent Advancements in AI & IOT-Industry perspective	PMIST	6 Days	25-11-2023 To 30-11-2023
50	V.Deepika	Cyber Security	SVCE,Tirupati	5 Days	20-11-2023 to 24-11-2023
51	M.Chandrakala	Cyber Security	. SVCE,Tirupati	5 Days	20-11-2023 to 24-11-2023



_	- Charles					
	52	P.Lakshmi	Cyber Security	SVCE,Tirupati	5 Days	20-11-2023 to 24-11-2023
	53	V.Deepika	Cyber Security	SVCE,Tirupati	5 Days	20-11-2023 to 24-11-2023
1	54	P.Vasantha Kumari	Cyber Security	SVCE,Tirupati	5 Days	20-11-2023 to 24-11-2023
	55	N.Divya	Cyber Security	SVCE,Tirupati	5 Days	20-11-2023 to 24-11-2023
	56	N.Divya	How to write and Publish a Scientific paper	Coursera	8 days	10-11-2023
K	57	N.Divya	Introduction to statistical Analysis: Hypothesis Testing	Coursera	8 days	15-11-2023
	58	N.Divya	Machine learning and Artificial Intelligence	APSSDC	5 days	13-11-2023 to 17-11-2023
	59	N.Divya	Bookcamp on Internet of Things	Pantec e learnig Pvt Ltd	6 Days	6-11-2023 to 11-11-2023
	60	B.Vijaya	Advanced Natural Language Processing	Bapatla Engg. College,Bapatla	5 days	3-10-2023 to 07-10-2023



			1		
61	N.Narendra Reddy	Advanced Natural Language Processing	Bapatia Engg. College,Bapatia	5 days	3-10-2023 to 07-10-2023
62	V.Deepika	Advanced Natural Language Processing	Bapatla Engg. College,Bapatla	5 days	3-10-2023 to 07-10-2023
63	Dr.Suresh Ramayanam	Advanced Natural Language Processing	Bapatla Engg. College,Bapatla	5 days	3-10-2023 to 07-10-2023
64	D.Anusha	Advanced Natural Language Processing	Bapatla Engg. College,Bapatla	5 days	3-10-2023 to 07-10-2023
65	Dr.K.santhi	Large Language Models in Al	BlackBuck Engineers Pvt Ltd	4 Days	04-10-2023 to 07-10-2023
66	P Lakshmi	Cloud computing	Talent Next	5 Days	16-10-2023 to 20-10-2023
67	V Deepika	Cloud Foundation	AWS Academy	6dyas	06-09-2023 to 11-09-2023
68	V Deepika	Introduction to Programming	SVCE,Tirupati	7 Days	20-09-2023 to26-09-2023
69	K.Santhi	Cloud Infrastruture	Brainovision Solutions India Pvt Ltd	6days	21-08-2023 to 25-08-2023



70	Dr.Y A Siva Prasad	Cloud Infrastruture	Brainovision Solutions India Pvt Ltd	6days	21-08-2023 to 25-08-2023
71	P Vasantha Kumari	Introduction to Programming	SVCE,Tirupati	7 Days	20-09-2023 to26-09-2023
72	P Vasantha Kumari	NLP and ChatGPT Applications	SECAB institute of Engineering & Technology	6days	14-08-2023 to 19-08-2023
73	B.Vijaya	NLP and ChatGPT Applications	SECAB institute of Engineering & Technology	6days	14-08-2023 to 19-08-2023
74	M.Chandrakala	NLP and ChatGPT Applications	SECAB institute of Engineering & Technology	5days	14-08-2023 to 19-08-2023
75	B.Vijaya	Tricks and Techniques for research article & Thesis writing using Modern E-tools	Baselios Mathews II College of Engineering and Institution of Engineers(I) Kollam	1day	2-08-2023 to 02-08-2023
76	Dr N SUDHAKAR REDDY	NLP and Chatgpt Applications	SEAAB Institute of Engineerng &Technology	6days	14-08-2023 to 19-08-2023
77	Dr.A.Ganesh	NLP and Chatgpt Applications	SEAAB Institute of Engineerng &Technology	6days	14-08-2023 to 19-08-2023
78	Dr.A.Revathi	NLP and Chatgpt Applications	SEAAB Institute of Engineerng &Technology	6days	14-08-2023 to 19-08-2023



Karakambadi Road, Opposite LIC Training Centre, Tirupati – 517 507.

Accredited by NBA (B.Tech – CSE, ECE, EEE, Mech., Civil and IT) & NAAC with 'A' Grade Approved by AICTE, New Delhi permanently affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuram.

- China					
79	Dr.Jasmeensabeen a	NLP and Chatgpt Applications	SEAAB Institute of Engineerng &Technology	6days	14-08-2023 to 19-08-2023
80	Dr.M.Vikram	NLP and Chatgpt Applications	SEAAB Institute of Engineerng &Technology	6days	14-08-2023 to 19-08-2023
81	Dr.P.Prathusha	NLP and Chatgpt Applications	SEAAB Institute of Engineerng &Technology	6days	14-08-2023 to 19-08-2023
82	N.Phani Kumar	NLP and Chatgpt Applications	SEAAB Institute of Engineerng &Technology	6days	14-08-2023 to 19-08-2023
83	B.Ramakanth Reddy	NLP and Chatgpt Applications	SEAAB Institute of Engineerng &Technology	6days	14-08-2023 to 19-08-2023
84	CH.Lawrence Dheeraj	NLP and Chatgpt Applications	SEAAB Institute of Engineerng &Technology	6days	14-08-2023 to 19-08-2023
85	Bharath T	NLP and Chatgpt Applications	SEAAB Institute of Engineerng &Technology	6days	14-08-2023 to 19-08-2023
86	Dr. K. Santhi	Societal applications of Blockchain Technology and Cyber Physical Systems	NARSIMHA REDDY ENGINEERING COLLEGE	6 days	10-07-2023 to 15-07-2023
87	B.Vijaya	Deep Learning for NLP and Computer Vision	Chaitanya Bharathi Institute of Technology (CBIT)	18 days	10-07-2023 to 28-07-2023
88	M.Chandrakala	Deep Learning for NLP and Computer Vision	Chaitanya Bharathi Institute of Technology (CBIT)	18 days	10-07-2023 to 28-07-2023

4n-Charge

y. Santhi

HOD-CSE
HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
SV COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
KAPAKAMRADI ROAD TIRUPATI-517507